
 Landesmeisterschaft LAR1

 21.09.2013  Trügleben

  BDMP Schieústand Trgleben - Krahnberg

 D.15 Lever Action Rifle 1

 1
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 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Trügleben
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG PSV Erfurt

 186
 185
 184
 176
 173
 171
 156

 Einzelwertung

 43960
 43848
 26536
 16462
 5998
 27303
 42491

 Endergebnis

 19:35

 22.09.2013

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr.  SLG/ Team  Gesamt

 Otto, Michael
 Helke, Matthias
 Wehner, Thorsten
 Voll, Gerhardt
 Helmund, Bernd
 Strube, Kai
 Poeplau, Karsten


